
Breakfast 
OMELETS

All omelets are made with 3 eggs*and served with choice of home fries or hash browns, and choice of 
toast.Each additional egg* $1.50.Egg whites available upon request for an addition of $2.50

Bagel or English muffin $1.50

$15.50$13.50 

$14.50

$15.50$14.99

$12.99$15.50

$13.99$15.99

$17.99

EGGS*

$14.50

$8.50

Two Eggs
with Choice of Meat                  
Bacon, Sausage, Ham 

Greek Sausage or Kielbasa     $13.50    

with Homemade Corned 
Beef Hash

with Sirloin Tips* $17.99

Any style served with choice of home fries or hash browns and choice of toast. Each additional  egg* 
$1.50. Egg* whites available upon request for an addition of $2.50 Bagel or English muffin $1.50

$11.99

All eggs Benedict come with two poached eggs* on a jumbo English muffin and are served with choice 
of home fries or hash browns and topped with homemade Hollandaise sauce.

$15.99 $13.99

$13.99
$15.50 $16.99

Irish Benedict
With homemade corned beef 
hash.  

California Benedict
With avocado and 
grilled tomato. 

One Egg  

With Choice of Meat 
Bacon, Sausage, Ham 
Two Eggs

$7.50 

$9.99 

EGGS BENEDICT

Florentine Benedict
With Spinach and tomato.
Eggs Benedict with Canadian Bacon
Lox Benedict 
With smoked salmon and capers. 
Steak Tip* Benedict $17.99

Bacon and Cheese Omelet 
Homemade Corned Beef & Hash Omelet 
Ham and Cheese Omelet
Greek Omelet
With Greek sausage, tomato, and feta cheese.  
Meat Lovers Omelet
Bacon, sausage, kielbasa, ham, and cheese.  
Bomblet
House marinated steak tips*, sautéed peppers, 
onion, mushroom, and cheese.
Mexican Omelet
Sautéed onions, green peppers, and cheddar 
cheese. Topped with homemade salsa.  
Andy's Egg White Omelet
Six egg whites with steak tips*, spinach, onion, 
tomato, and cheddar cheese.

$13.50

Polish Omelet
Peppers,onions,kielbasa,cheddar topped 
with hollandaise sauce
Bacado Omelet
With Bacon, Avocado, Cheddar, and Salsa. 
Garden Omelet
Fresh tomato, onion, pepper, and mushroom.  
Western Omelet
Pepper, onion, ham, and cheese. 

Build your own omelet. Starting at $ 8.99
American, Swiss, Cheddar,Feta $2.00 
Tomato,Pepper,Onion,Mushroom,Spinach,Broccoli $2.00

Bacon,Sausage,Ham,Kielbasa,Greek Sausage $2.99 
Steak Tips $6.50

$14.50



PANCAKES, WAFFLES, & FRENCH TOAST 

Buttermilk Pancakes

Belgian Waffle

Fireking Cinnamon French Toast

Texas Style French Toast 

1: $4.50. 2: $7.99. 3: $9.99

$8.50

1: $4.99. 2: $7.50.  3: $10.50

1: $4.50. 2: $7.50. 3: $9.50

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES
Served with choice of home fries or hash browns. On Choice of toast.  Additional egg* 

$1.50 Substitute a Bagel, English muffin or Croissant additional $1.50

$16.99 Breakfast Wrap
Two scrambled eggs with green peppers, onions, 
cheddar cheese and salsa. Wrapped in a warm flour 
tortilla.  

$11.99

$14.99 $12.50

$7.50

Bagel and Lox
Toasted bagel served with smoked salmon, sliced 
tomato, red onions, capers, and side of cream cheese.

Steak & Cheese Wrap
Our marinated steak tips*, two scrambled 
eggs, and melted cheese. Wrapped in a warm 
flour tortilla.
Egg & Cheese         

Ham, Bacon, or Sausage.

SIDES

$2.50
$3.50 

$3.50 $5.99

$6.99
$4.99 $7.99
$8.99

*Warning: In compliance with the Department of Public Health, we advise that eating raw
or under-cooked meat, poultry or seafood poses a risk to your health. Before placing your order, 

please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy. 

$9.50

Western Sandwich
Two eggs with Pepper, onion, ham, and 
cheese. 

Egg and Cheese Wrap
Two scrambled eggs with choice of bacon, 
sausage, or ham and American cheese. 
Wrapped in a warm flour tortilla.

$11.99

$6.99

Served with Whipped Butter. Add strawberry, blueberry, banana, chocolate chips, or nutella for $2.00

Massachusetts meal tax 7%

$4.99

$3.99 
Jumbo English Muffin or Bagel 
Fresh Baked Muffins
Ham, Applewood smoked Bacon,      
Sausage, Canadian Bacon
Kielbasa or Greek Sausage

Homemade Corned Beef Hash 
Seasonal Fruit Bowl

Toast: White, Wheat, Dark Rye, Sourdough, 
Raisin, Multi-Grain 

Gluten Free Bread 

Home Fries or Hash Brown
Hot Oatmeal 
Greek Yogurt Parfait
with strawberries, blueberries, granola, and honey




